
Class. N° Pilote / Copilote Marque - Modèle Période Cat. Instr. Moyenne Féminin Points
Ecart /

Précéd.

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Général ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 301 GIOVANNETTI Jean-Louis / GIOVANNETTI Corinne MINI COOPER x RH A I            120,1   

2 302 MARTIN Benjamin / CHAMBON Anna LANCIA FULVIA 1600HF x RH A H            152,1             32,0   

3 316 LAPENE Richard / BAUZIL Laurent FIAT X 1/9 x RH A I            205,1             53,0   

4 300 ROCHE Philippe / BUDIN Pierre PORSCHE 924 TURBO x RH A H            222,4             17,3   

5 314 ESCARTEFIGUE Rémy / FINE Christian DATSUN 260Z x RH A I            233,3             10,9   

6 311 ZANOTTI Bernard / GASTALDI Guy GIULIA x RH A H            294,7             61,4   

7 303 BRULANT Nadine / PORTIGGLIATTI Guy PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            300,2               5,5   

8 304 NOUET Patrick / NOUET Linda 205 GTI 1.9 x RH A I            378,5             78,3   

9 313 BOLMONT Pascal / GONZALES André PORSCHE 911 SC x RH A I            523,5           145,0   

10 312 SAUVECANNE Jérôme / SAUVECANNE Florent TOYOTA CELICA x RH A H            800,5           277,0   

11 305 BEZERT Christian / BEZERT Laura R12 GORDINI x RH A H            930,2           129,7   

12 308 RIERA Robert / COULANGE Thierry MURENA 2,2L x RH A H         1 093,0           162,8   

13 317 AYMES Claude / GUIGUES Philippe GOLF GTI x RH A H         1 108,8             15,8   

14 310 TARBOURIECH Philippe / BERAUDIAT Christian M3 E30 x RH A H         1 464,7           355,9   

15 309 CABOCHE Pascal / MORIN Stéphanie VW GOLF GTI x RH A H         1 464,9               0,2   

16 306 HOARAU Patrick / MAUJEAN Nicolas AX GT x RH A H         2 192,9           728,0   

17 307 NOUE Jean-Marc / CHAUDERON-SALEIL Nadia BMW 325 IS x RH A H         2 578,3           385,4   

________________ 17 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Moyenne Haute ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 302 MARTIN Benjamin / CHAMBON Anna LANCIA FULVIA 1600HF x RH A H            152,1   

2 300 ROCHE Philippe / BUDIN Pierre PORSCHE 924 TURBO x RH A H            222,4             70,3   

3 311 ZANOTTI Bernard / GASTALDI Guy GIULIA x RH A H            294,7             72,3   

4 312 SAUVECANNE Jérôme / SAUVECANNE Florent TOYOTA CELICA x RH A H            800,5           505,8   

5 305 BEZERT Christian / BEZERT Laura R12 GORDINI x RH A H            930,2           129,7   

6 308 RIERA Robert / COULANGE Thierry MURENA 2,2L x RH A H         1 093,0           162,8   

7 317 AYMES Claude / GUIGUES Philippe GOLF GTI x RH A H         1 108,8             15,8   

8 310 TARBOURIECH Philippe / BERAUDIAT Christian M3 E30 x RH A H         1 464,7           355,9   

9 309 CABOCHE Pascal / MORIN Stéphanie VW GOLF GTI x RH A H         1 464,9               0,2   

10 306 HOARAU Patrick / MAUJEAN Nicolas AX GT x RH A H         2 192,9           728,0   

11 307 NOUE Jean-Marc / CHAUDERON-SALEIL Nadia BMW 325 IS x RH A H         2 578,3           385,4   

________________ 11 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Moyenne Intermédiaire ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 301 GIOVANNETTI Jean-Louis / GIOVANNETTI Corinne MINI COOPER x RH A I            120,1   

2 316 LAPENE Richard / BAUZIL Laurent FIAT X 1/9 x RH A I            205,1             85,0   

3 314 ESCARTEFIGUE Rémy / FINE Christian DATSUN 260Z x RH A I            233,3             28,2   

4 303 BRULANT Nadine / PORTIGGLIATTI Guy PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            300,2             66,9   

5 304 NOUET Patrick / NOUET Linda 205 GTI 1.9 x RH A I            378,5             78,3   

6 313 BOLMONT Pascal / GONZALES André PORSCHE 911 SC x RH A I            523,5           145,0   

________________ 6 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Abandons ___________________________________________________________________ 

________________ Pas d'Equipage ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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